

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: NOHOHACKS 2025-10-01 to 2025-10-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-10-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$1,395.00
2025-10-14	BESTBUY.COM	txn_JxHve2J	-\$492.88	\$902.12
2025-10-14	Walmart Fuji	txn_JxHvQOw	-\$144.61	\$757.51
2025-10-14	Donation from Gustavo Torres	txn_nEHMr8M	\$100.00	\$857.51
2025-10-17	Donation from Sara Balaban	txn_8rHrddM	\$500.00	\$1,357.51
2025-10-20	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 10/13 to 10/19	txn_JxHvlW9	-\$42.00	\$1,315.51
2025-10-21	Donation from Nelson Lee	$txn_JxHvWzL$	\$100.00	\$1,415.51
2025-10-24	Donation from Sarah Juhn	txn_NQHP8OQ	\$150.00	\$1,565.51
2025-10-27	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 10/20 to 10/26	txn_78HnAYV	-\$17.50	\$1,548.01
2025-10-27	Donation from Lauren Greenwood	txn_OXH8ddx	\$500.00	\$2,048.01
2025-10-31	Transfer from HCB Clearinghouse	txn_4dH59KB	\$1,250.00	\$3,298.01
	WITHDRAWN: \$696.99. DEPOSITED: \$2,600.00.			\$3,298.01

NohoHacks is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from NohoHacks's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.